Space
Pl

P2

P3
P4-P5
P6

P7

P7

P7

P8
P9-P10
P11
P12
P12
P13
P14
P15
P16
P17
P18
P19
P20
P21
P22
P23
P24
P25
P26
P27
P28-P29
P30
P32
P33
C38-C39
C40
C41-C42
C41-C42
C43
C45
C46
C4a7
C47
C48
C49

Artist

Vivian Bryan
Jessica Abell
Tiffany Hux
Shannon Obin
Margie Samero
Karen Whaley
Chase Whaley
Julie Corbon
Tonya Baker
Caroline Peabody
Deanna Carl
Tina Fink

Ron Johnson
Jim Gibson
Ashley Van Fleet
Noah Smith
Clare Spangler
Sharon Sawyer
Christy Smith
Carol Stephens-Fortner
Tonya Haley
Barbara Fischer
Seth Hinton

Ann Elliott

Leigh Ann Arnold
Laura Cottle
Deborah Panna
Cynthia Plessinger
Billy Garrett

V Mai

Billy Henderson
Amy Schmidt
Zach Stout
Daniel Hockman
Pee Wee Powell
Jerri Powell

Rick Hopson
Marilou Bray
Elaine Buckner
Carol Mann
Tommy Mann
Georgette Phillips
Josh Ellett

Items/Business Name
The Painted Face

Jinx

Hooks with Hux
Sassykins Boutique

Step by Stepping Stones
Twilight Moon Creations
Twilight Moon Creations
Twilight Moon Creations
Southern Crafts LLC

U Rock Art LLC
Earthkissed & Sunsplashed
Treasures Remade
Treasures Remade
Bourbon Smoker

Lee Lees Beads
Eccentric Mind Artworks
It used to be a Kimono
Mia Mia Designs

The Craft Cottage LLC
Tilley's Favorite Dog Biscuits
Haley's Honey

Decorative Painting
Seth's Surf Shack

Elliott Designs
Purposefull Pottery

Little Farm Candle Co
Debby Panna's Designs
Crafts

Billy Garrett Photography
MiamaMai

BNC Metalworx

Coastal Etching

Stouts Statuary

Squared Away Creations
Collars for Causes
Collars for Causes

Rick Hopson Photography
Oyster Jewelry

Elaine's Panes and Nautical Things
Crab pot Christmas Trees
Crab pot Christmas Trees
Glass by G

Respawn Woodworking



C50

C51

C52

C52

C53

C54

C54

C55

C57

C58

C59

C60

C61

C62

C63

C63

C65

M66

M69
M70-M71
M72

M73

M73

M74

M75

M76
M78-M79
M80

M82

M83
M84-M85
M86

M89

M90

M91
M92-M93
M94

M95

M96

M97

M98
M99-M100
HS101
HS102

Jessica Freeman
George Cramer
E.T. Firth
Christy Firth
Ariel Hummel
Glenn Woodell
Wendy Woodell
Debbie LaFrance
Mike Minto

Bill Rosenbaum
William Payne
William East
Kay Bolden
Rebecca Triana
Tom Roberts
Jan Roberts
Marie Trice

Bill Whitlow
Rosie Juhl

Alice Nell Firth
Kipton Forrest
Chris Stuebbe
Bob Stuebbe
Keith Tucker
John Obolewicz
Michael Handle
Brian Watkins
Mathew Wharton
Reba McConnell
Star Hanchey
Bev Emerson
Jack Rak

Joey Lee

Kay Bowden
Lauren Webb
Tiffany Heiser
Sonya Sneed
Rikki Emerson
Laurie Glick
Elizabeth Baggett
Judy Peterson
Nora Morrison
Chad Boyce
Regina Cox

Your Essentials

Village Blacksmith LLC
E.T's Rings and Things
E.T's Rings and Things
Mermaiden Haven
Woodell Photography
Woodell Photography
LaFrance Art

Lucky Knives

Just Fish Metal Art
Flag Poles

Mr Bill's Art work

Kay;s Designs
Creative Inspirations
Rings & Things

Rings & Things

Pelican Kisses

Bill Whitlow Photography
Designs by Rosie
Painting on Furniture
Wood turning

Jewelry & Oil Painting
Jewelry & Oil Painting
Woodworjking

Watercolors by John Obolewicz

Mako Custom Creations

Watkins Duck Calls, Photography

Wharton Leather

Reba Arts

Sea Glass Pictures
Auntie BeVv's Creations
Garden Metal Art
Joey's name art

Kay's Bow Den

Art Attack LLC

The Ships Hold Studio
DST Creations

From Land, Sea & Me
Salty Sea Co.

Bent out of Shape Jewelry
Flakey Friends

Majestic Ceramics
Custom Canvas Decoys
Treasured Timber



HS102
HS103
HS104
HS105-HS106

HS107
HS108
HS110
HS111
HS112
HS113
HS114
HS115
HS115
HS117
HS117
HS118
HS119
HS120
HS121
HS122
HS124
HS126-127
HS129
HS130
HS130
HS131
HS132

HS133
HS134
HS135
HS136
HS137
HS140
HS141
HS142
HS143
HS144
HS145
HS146
HS147
HS147
HS148
HS148

Clifton Chisum
Cynthia Velez
Debra Brandt
Kimberly West

Denise Cranmore
David Arnold
Julianna Bullock
Sheri Mustard
Amanda Habel
Sherri Jessup
Martha Hogge Forrest
Elizabeth Ridout
Rhonda Petitjean
Tom Fisher
Carla Fisher
Kristen Williams
Robert Malkowski
Teresa Smith
Angela Blackham
Bruce Peterson
Elise Heatfield
Mike Burnett
Pam Mellinger
Sharon Rodgers
Julie Maxey
Emily Carpenter
Rebecca LaFrance McCourtney

Reese Michalochick
Keith Morrison
Nicole Manges
Orlanda White
Katlyn Montgomery
Ann Wilson

Steve Moore
Gabrielle Catanese
Travis Daniels
Charlotte Boone
Annette Tonielli
Christy Holcombe
Charlie Quillin
Heda Quillin

Jennie Richards
Ron Spence

Treasured Timber

Sewing

Doggonit Beads

Kim's Repurposed with a Purpose

Live a Little Creations VB
Fishing Lures

Salt Soothers

Fluid Painting

Star Wave Creations
Embroidery by Sheri

Jewelry by Martha

What the Shell

What the Shell

The Candle Forge

The Candle Forge

Blue Dragonfly Farm

La Neige Home Decor

Fi Dough Homemade Dog treats
Southern Beekeeper

Wood Speaks to You

Never Forgotten, Always Supported
Salty Water Decoys

Starfish Stitches

Specialty Designs

Specialty Designs

Ecthreads

Smoldering Creations Pyography

Reesee's Peices

Keith's Kreations

Earthly Momma Handcrafted LLC
JenLiz Jewelry Creations

Katesy Things

Trees made from Costume jewelry
Sea & Coastal Photography
Cat's Candles

Danwood Designs

Saltwater Studio

Sassy Bubbles & More

Christy's Cuties

Quillins Quills

Quillins Quills

7 Earthologies

7 Earthologies



HS149
HS150
HS151
HS152-153
HS152-153
HS154
HS155
HS156
HS157
HS158
HS159-160
HS161-162
HS163
HS164
HS165
HS166
HS167
HS169-170
HS171
HS172
HS173
HS174
HS175
HS175
HS176
HS177
HS178
HS178
HS179
HS180
HS181
HS182-183

Kimberly VanHuizen
Ann Bruffy
Danielle McRoy
Suzanne Fideli Krongold
Damon Krongold
Cynthia Ellen Hites
Jenna Lejano
Casey Brame
Alexis Mulvilull
Melissa Murdoch
Virginia Shriner
Sally Allen

Mark Cunningham
Julio Cazon
Denise Purgold
Cindy Welch
Susan Hale
William Howell
Sonny Schmuck
Michael Gillespie
Deiter Jochum
Laurie Eicher
John Welch
Sidney Welch
Taylr Janus
Zachary White
Dean Barkley
Gloria Barkley
Linda Callison
Marsha Forrest
Charla Burgos
David McCoy

Kim & Garrett Make it
SeaSide Fibre Arts
Boho Blyss

Handmade Wire Jewelry
Handmade Wire Jewelry
Infinity Soaps

Jenna's Creations
After Every Storm
Jewelry Art by Lex
Sewing & Embroidery
Virginia Made Products
Aunt Sally's Specialty Crafts
Fish Art

[tumiray

Moxie Rocks

Sunshine & Dinghy's
Susan's Painted Shells
Etc's Tie'Dye

SS Frangrances
Expert Metalworks

Soy Candles & Things
Doggie Do Rags
Sutley Home

Sutley Home

Native Tides

ZNW Woodworking
Michigan Made Metal
Michigan Made Metal
Out of Chaos
Footprints

Maw Maw's Stuff
Cecil's Gifts



