Space	Artist	Items/Business Name
P1	Vivian Bryan	The Painted Face
P2	Jessica Abell	Jinx
P3	Tiffany Hux	Hooks with Hux
P4-P5	Shannon Obin	Sassykins Boutique
P6	Margie Samero	Step by Stepping Stones
P7	Karen Whaley	Twilight Moon Creations
P7	Chase Whaley	Twilight Moon Creations
P7	Julie Corbon	Twilight Moon Creations
P8	Tonya Baker	Southern Crafts LLC
P9-P10	Caroline Peabody	U Rock Art LLC
P11	Deanna Carl	Earthkissed & Sunsplash
P12	Tina Fink	Treasures Remade
P12	Ron Johnson	Treasures Remade
P13	Jim Gibson	Bourbon Smoker
P14	Ashley Van Fleet	Lee Lees Beads
P15	Noah Smith	Eccentric Mind Artworks
P16	Clare Spangler	It used to be a Kimono
P17	Sharon Sawyer	Mia Mia Designs
P18	Christy Smith	The Craft Cottage LLC
P19	Carol Stephens-Fortner	Tilley's Favorite Dog Bisc
P20	Tonya Haley	Haley's Honey
P21	Barbara Fischer	Decorative Painting
P22	Seth Hinton	Seth's Surf Shack
P23	Ann Elliott	Elliott Designs
P24	Leigh Ann Arnold	Purposefull Pottery
P25	Laura Cottle	Little Farm Candle Co
P26	Deborah Panna	Debby Panna's Designs
P27	Cynthia Plessinger	Crafts
P28-P29	Billy Garrett	Billy Garrett Photography
P30	V Mai	MiamaMai
P32	Billy Henderson	BNC Metalworx
P33	Amy Schmidt	Coastal Etching
C38-C39	Zach Stout	Stouts Statuary
C40	Daniel Hockman	Squared Away Creations
C41-C42	Pee Wee Powell	Collars for Causes
C41-C42	Jerri Powell	Collars for Causes
C43	Rick Hopson	Rick Hopson Photograph
C45	Marilou Bray	Oyster Jewelry
C46	Elaine Buckner	Elaine's Panes and Naut
C47	Carol Mann	Crab pot Christmas Tree
C47	Tommy Mann	Crab pot Christmas Tree
C48	Georgette Phillips	Glass by G
C49	Josh Ellett	Respawn Woodworking

ted Face th Hux s Boutique Stepping Stones Noon Creations **Noon Creations** loon Creations Crafts LLC rt LLC ed & Sunsplashed s Remade s Remade Smoker Beads Mind Artworks be a Kimono Designs Cottage LLC avorite Dog Biscuits loney e Painting Irf Shack signs ull Pottery m Candle Co anna's Designs ett Photography ai alworx tching atuary Away Creations r Causes or Causes son Photography welry Panes and Nautical Things Christmas Trees Christmas Trees G Woodworking

C50	Jessica Freeman	Your Essentials
C51	George Cramer	Village Blacksmith LLC
C52	E.T. Firth	E.T's Rings and Things
C52	Christy Firth	E.T's Rings and Things
C53	Ariel Hummel	Mermaiden Haven
C54	Glenn Woodell	Woodell Photography
C54	Wendy Woodell	Woodell Photography
C55	Debbie LaFrance	LaFrance Art
C57	Mike Minto	Lucky Knives
C58	Bill Rosenbaum	Just Fish Metal Art
C59	William Payne	Flag Poles
C60	William East	Mr Bill's Art work
C61	Kay Bolden	Kay;s Designs
C62	Rebecca Triana	Creative Inspirations
C63	Tom Roberts	Rings & Things
C63	Jan Roberts	Rings & Things
C65	Marie Trice	Pelican Kisses
M66	Bill Whitlow	Bill Whitlow Photography
M69	Rosie Juhl	Designs by Rosie
M70-M71	Alice Nell Firth	Painting on Furniture
M72	Kipton Forrest	Wood turning
M73	Chris Stuebbe	Jewelry & Oil Painting
M73	Bob Stuebbe	Jewelry & Oil Painting
M74	Keith Tucker	Woodworjking
M75	John Obolewicz	Watercolors by John Obolewicz
M76	Michael Handle	Mako Custom Creations
M78-M79	Brian Watkins	Watkins Duck Calls, Photography
M80	Mathew Wharton	Wharton Leather
M82	Reba McConnell	Reba Arts
M83	Star Hanchey	Sea Glass Pictures
M84-M85	Bev Emerson	Auntie Bev's Creations
M86	Jack Rak	Garden Metal Art
M89	Joey Lee	Joey's name art
M90	Kay Bowden	Kay's Bow Den
M91	Lauren Webb	Art Attack LLC
M92-M93	Tiffany Heiser	The Ships Hold Studio
M94	Sonya Sneed	DST Creations
M95	Rikki Emerson	From Land, Sea & Me
M96	Laurie Glick	Salty Sea Co.
M97	Elizabeth Baggett	Bent out of Shape Jewelry
M98	Judy Peterson	Flakey Friends
M99-M100	Nora Morrison	Majestic Ceramics
HS101	Chad Boyce	Custom Canvas Decoys
HS102	Regina Cox	Treasured Timber

HS102	Clifton Chisum	Treasured Timber
HS103	Cynthia Velez	Sewing
HS104	Debra Brandt	Doggonit Beads
HS105-HS106	Kimberly West	Kim's Repurposed with a Purpose
HS107	Denise Cranmore	Live a Little Creations VB
HS108	David Arnold	Fishing Lures
HS110	Julianna Bullock	Salt Soothers
HS111	Sheri Mustard	Fluid Painting
HS112	Amanda Habel	Star Wave Creations
HS113	Sherri Jessup	Embroidery by Sheri
HS114	Martha Hogge Forrest	Jewelry by Martha
HS115	Elizabeth Ridout	What the Shell
HS115	Rhonda Petitjean	What the Shell
HS117	Tom Fisher	The Candle Forge
HS117	Carla Fisher	The Candle Forge
HS118	Kristen Williams	Blue Dragonfly Farm
HS119	Robert Malkowski	La Neige Home Decor
HS120	Teresa Smith	Fi Dough Homemade Dog treats
HS121	Angela Blackham	Southern Beekeeper
HS122	Bruce Peterson	Wood Speaks to You
HS124	Elise Heatfield	Never Forgotten, Always Supported
HS126-127	Mike Burnett	Salty Water Decoys
HS129	Pam Mellinger	Starfish Stitches
HS130	Sharon Rodgers	Specialty Designs
HS130	Julie Maxey	Specialty Designs
HS131	Emily Carpenter	Ecthreads
HS132	Rebecca LaFrance McCourtney	Smoldering Creations Pyography
HS133	Reese Michalochick	Reesee's Peices
HS134	Keith Morrison	Keith's Kreations
HS135	Nicole Manges	Earthly Momma Handcrafted LLC
HS136	Orlanda White	JenLiz Jewelry Creations
HS137	Katlyn Montgomery	Katesy Things
HS140	Ann Wilson	Trees made from Costume jewelry
HS141	Steve Moore	Sea & Coastal Photography
HS142	Gabrielle Catanese	Cat's Candles
HS143	Travis Daniels	Danwood Designs
HS144	Charlotte Boone	Saltwater Studio
HS145	Annette Tonielli	Sassy Bubbles & More
HS146	Christy Holcombe	Christy's Cuties
HS147	Charlie Quillin	Quillins Quills
HS147	Heda Quillin	Quillins Quills
HS148	Jennie Richards	7 Earthologies
HS148	Ron Spence	7 Earthologies

HS149 HS150 HS151	Kimberly VanHuizen Ann Bruffy Danielle McRoy	Kim & SeaS Boho
HS152-153	Suzanne Fideli Krongold	Hand
HS152-153	Damon Krongold	Hand
HS154	Cynthia Ellen Hites	Infinit
HS155	Jenna Lejano	Jenna
HS156	Casey Brame	After
HS157	Alexis Mulvilull	Jewe
HS158	Melissa Murdoch	Sewi
HS159-160	Virginia Shriner	Virgir
HS161-162	Sally Allen	Aunt
HS163	Mark Cunningham	Fish /
HS164	Julio Cazon	Itumi
HS165	Denise Purgold	Moxie
HS166	Cindy Welch	Suns
HS167	Susan Hale	Susa
HS169-170	William Howell	Etc's
HS171	Sonny Schmuck	SS F
HS172	Michael Gillespie	Expe
HS173	Deiter Jochum	Soy (
HS174	Laurie Eicher	Dogg
HS175	John Welch	Sutle
HS175	Sidney Welch	Sutle
HS176	Taylr Janus	Nativ
HS177	Zachary White	ZNW
HS178	Dean Barkley	Michi
HS178	Gloria Barkley	Michi
HS179	Linda Callison	Out c
HS180	Marsha Forrest	Footp
HS181	Charla Burgos	Maw
HS182-183	David McCoy	Cecil

& Garrett Make it Side Fibre Arts o Blyss dmade Wire Jewelry dmade Wire Jewelry ity Soaps na's Creations r Every Storm elry Art by Lex ring & Embroidery inia Made Products t Sally's Specialty Crafts Art iray ie Rocks shine & Dinghy's an's Painted Shells s Tie'Dye Frangrances ert Metalworks Candles & Things gie Do Rags ey Home ey Home ve Tides V Woodworking nigan Made Metal nigan Made Metal of Chaos tprints Maw's Stuff il's Gifts